Section: ABMMA 4A

Code

3199

3202

3202

3201

3201

3198

3198

3200

Total Unit: 15  Total Lec Hour: 12

Subject
MMABIZ+
PRODTEC
PRODTEC
MULSEM+
MULSEM+

IMEDIA+

IMEDIA+

THE-CP1

EM™
e
% 5
RN |

FAITH

COLLEGES

Report By Section

A.Y. SY 2024-2025, First Semester
COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES AND EDUCATION

Description
BUSINESS VENTURES IN THE MULTIMEDIA
Post-Production Techniques
Post-Production Techniques
Multimedia Seminars
Multimedia Seminars
Interactive Media Design
Interactive Media Design

Thesis/Capstone Project |

Total Lab Hour: 9

Time

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:30 PM

03:30 PM-06:30 PM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

06:00 PM-09:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

Days

Room

302

MC LAB

MC LAB

MC LAB

MC LAB

304

PL

314

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
2/3
2/3
2/3
2/3
2/3
2/3

3/0



Section: BAC-1A

Code

3004

3000

3003

3002

3001

3006

3005

Subject
NSTP100
FAITHOI
GECOMM+
GEWORLD
GEFILO1
GEHISTO

PATH-FI

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Purposive Communication
The Contemporary World
Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino

Readings in the Philippine History

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Unit: 20 Total Lec Hour: 20 Total Lab Hour: O

Section: BAC-2A

Code

3153

3153

3159

3154

3157

3156

3155

3158

3160

Subject
INTROTE
INTROTE
DEVCOMM
INTROME
FLMLANG
GEETHCS
COMMSOC
PATH-F3

SPCCOMM

Description
Introduction to New Communication Technology
Introduction to New Communication Technology
Development Communication
Introduction to Communication Media
FILM LANGUAGE
Ethics

Communication, Culture and Society

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Speeck Communication

Total Unit: 23 Total Lec Hour: 22 Total Lab Hour: 3

Time

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

09:00 AM-10:30 AM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

Time

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

09:30 AM-11:30 AM

10:30 AM-01:30 PM

Days

TF
TF

MH

Days

Room

302

302

302

CwW-07

313

302

GYM

Room

MC LAB

ML

PSYC LAB

313

NSC 405

302

314

GYM

306

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0

Lec/Lab
2/3
2/3
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/0

3/0



Section: BAC-3A

Code

3168

3166

3167

3161

3162

3165

3165

3163

3164

3164

Subject
SOCPSYC
COMMRES
SCICOMM
RISKCOM
JOURNPR
FLMPROD
FLMPROD
ADWRITV
BROADCST

BROADCST

Description
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
Introduction to Communication Research
Science and Health Communication
Risk, Disaster and Humanitarian Communication
Journalism Principles and Practices
Fundamentals in Film and Video Production
Fundamentals in Film and Video Production
Advanced Writing for Radio and TV
Broadcasting Principles and Practices

Broadcasting Principles and Practices

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 22 Total Lab Hour: 6

Section: BAC-4A

Code

3172

3169

3170

3171

Subject

IMDSIGN

COMTHEI
COMMLAW

MGTCOMM

Description
INTERACTIVE MEDIA DESIGN
Thesis in Communication 1
Communication Media Laws and Ethics

Communication Management

Total Unit: 12  Total Lec Hour: 12  Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

10:30 AM-01:30 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

Time

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

Days

Days

Room

PSYC LAB

316

303

306

CW-06

MC LAB

MC LAB

MC LAB

MC LAB

MC LAB

Room

306

314

MC LAB

306

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/3
2/3
3/0
2/3

2/3

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/o



Section: BEEd GEN-1A

Code Subject Description Time Days Room Unit Lec/Lab
3014 NSTP100 National Service Training Program 1 09:00 AM-12:00 PM W 301 3 3/0
3012 FAITHOI Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition 12:00 PM-01:30 PM TF 302 3 3/0
3007 GESELF+ Understanding the Self 07:30 AM-09:00 AM MH 313 3 3/0
3013 GEFILO1 Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino 05:00 PM-08:00 PM W 314 3 3/0
3010 GEHISTO Readings in the Philippine History 03:00 PM-04:30 PM MH 303 3 3/0
301 ELEMATI Teaching Math in the Primary Grades 10:30 AM-12:00 PM TF 313 3 3/0
3009 ELEFILI Pagtuturo ng Filipino sa Elementarya | (Estruktura 01:30 PM-03:00 PM MH 301 3 3/0
3008 GEETHCS Ethics 10:30 AM-12:00 PM MH 307 3 3/0
3015 PATH-F1 Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1: 03:00 PM-05:00 PM w GYMOI1 2 2/0

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour: 26  Total Lab Hour: 0

Section: BEED GEN-2A

Code Subject Description Time Days Room Unit Lec/Lab
3191 TECPROF The Teaching Profession 01:30 PM-04:30 PM W NSC 404 3 3/0
3022 ELESCI Teaching Science in the Elementary Grades (Biology 06:00 PM-07:30 PM TF 31N 3 3/0
3016 ELESSCI Teaching Social Studies in the Elementary Grades ( 10:30 AM-12:00 PM MH 302 3 3/0
3018 ELEENGI Teaching English in the Elementary Grades (Languag 04:30 PM-06:00 PM MH 302 3 3/0
3017 ENGTLE] Edukasyong Pantahanan at Pangkabuhayan 01:30 PM-03:00 PM MH 303 3 3/0
3020 ELEMUSC Teaching Music in the Elementary Grades 01:30 PM-03:00 PM TF NSC 401 3 3/0
3019 ENGTLE2 Edukasyong Pantahanan at Pangkabuhayan with Entrep 09:00 AM-10:30 AM TF 303 3 3/0
3023 PATH-F3 Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3: 09:00 AM-11:00 AM W GYMO3 2 2/0

Total Unit: 23  Total Lec Hour: 23  Total Lab Hour: 0



Section: BEED-3 GENERALIST

Code

3032

3033

3024

3027

3025

3034

3031

3026

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 24

Section: BEED-4 GENERALIST

Code

3038

3039

3037

3036

3040

3035

Subject
JOSERIZ
ELEARTS
ELEPEH+
ELEVED+
TECHNOI
ELELECI
ELELEC2

PROFEDG

Subject
JOSERIZ
GEWORLD
PROFED8
PROFED9
ELERES2

PROFS2+

Description

The Life and Works of Rizal

Teaching Arts in the Elementary Grades
Teaching PE and health in the Elementary Grades
Good Manners and Right Conduct(Edukasyon sa Pagpap
Technology for Teaching and Learning 1
Teaching Multi-grade Classes
Speech and Theater Arts

Assessment in Learning 1

Total Lab Hour: 0

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
The Contemporary World
The Teacher and the School Curriculum
Building and Enhancing New Literacies Across the Curriculum
Research in Education

Participation and Teaching Assistantship

Total Unit: 18  Total Lec Hour: 18 Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

09:00 AM-10:30 AM

09:00 AM-10:30 AM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

Time

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

Days
TF
MH
MH

TF

MH

TF

Days
TF
TF
MH

MH

MH

Room

314

NSC 401

NSC 401

NSC 401

NSC 401

NSC 401

NSC 401

306

Room

304

302

307

307

CHEM LAB

FIELD2

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/o

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/0



Section: BPE-1A

Code Subject Description Time Days Room Unit Lec/Lab
3050 NSTP100 National Service Training Program 1 06:00 PM-09:00 PM W 309 3 3/0
3045 FAITHO1 Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition 03:00 PM-04:30 PM TF 304 3 3/0
3041 GESELF+ Understanding the Self 03:00 PM-04:30 PM MH 3N 3 3/0
3047 GEFILO1 Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino 04:30 PM-06:00 PM TF 303 3 3/0
3043 GEHISTO Readings in the Philippine History 04:30 PM-06:00 PM MH 317 3 3/0
3048 BPESPEI] Philisophical and Socio-anthropological Foundation 07:30 PM-09:00 PM TF 313 3 3/0
3051 BPESPE2 Anatomy and Physiology of Human Movement 11:00 AM-02:00 PM S 313 3 3/0
3044 GEETHCS Ethics 07:30 PM-09:00 PM MH 303 3 3/0
3049 PATH-FI Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1: 03:00 PM-05:00 PM W GYMO3 2 2/0

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour: 26  Total Lab Hour: 0

Section: BPE-2A

Code Subject Description Time Days Room Unit Lec/Lab
3055 TECPROF The Teaching Profession 01:30 PM-04:30 PM M 302 3 3/0
3054 BPESPES Applied Motor Control and Learning of Exercise, Sp 07:30 PM-09:00 PM MH 307 3 3/0
3077 BPESPEG Individual and Dual Sports (Racket Sports, Athleti 06:00 PM-09:00 PM w 313 3 3/0
3052 BPESPE7 Movement Education 01:30 PM-04:30 PM H 309 3 3/0
3053 BPESPES8 International Dance and Other Forms 06:00 PM-07:30 PM MH 303 3 3/0
3057 BPESPE9 Swimming and Aquatics 01:30 PM-04:30 PM w FIELD2 3 3/0
3056 PATH-F3 Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3: 06:00 PM-08:00 PM T GYMOI1 2 2/0

Total Unit: 20 Total Lec Hour: 20 Total Lab Hour: 0



Section: BPE-3A

Code

3062

3058

3059

3065

3063

3064

3061

3060

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 24

Subject
JOSERIZ
TECHNOI
PROFEDG6
BPSPEI3
BPSPE14
BPSPE15
BPSPE16

BPSPE17

Section: BPE-4A

Code
3070
3068
3067
3066
3072
3069

3071

Total Unit: 21

Subject

JOSERIZ
PROFED8
PROFED9
PROFS2+
BPSPE2]

BPSPE22

BPSPE23

Total Lec Hour: 21

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
Technology for Teaching and Learning 1
Assessment in Learning 1
Personal, Community and Environmental Health
Music in the K-12 Curriculum
Team Sports(Soccer/Football, Basketball, Volleybal
Sports and Exercise Psychology

Drug Education, Consumer Health Education and Heal

Total Lab Hour: 0

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
The Teacher and the School Curriculum
Building and Enhancing New Literacies Across the Curriculum
Participation and Teaching Assistantship
Research 2
Curriculum and Assessment for Physical Education a

Philippine Traditional Dances

Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

07:30 PM-09:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 PM-09:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

06:00 PM-09:00 PM

Time

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

Days
TF
MH
MH
TF
TF

MH

Days
TF
MH
MH

MH

TF

TF

Room

31

NSC 401

318

302

NSC 401

304

304

303

Room

304

307

307

FIELD2

CHEM LAB

CW-05

313

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/o

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/0



Section: BPE-5A

Code

3076

3075

3074

3073

3197

Subject
JOSERIZ
PROFED8
PROFED9
PROFS2+

BPSPE21

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
The Teacher and the School Curriculum
Building and Enhancing New Literacies Across the Curriculum
Participation and Teaching Assistantship

Research 2

Total Unit: 15  Total Lec Hour: 15  Total Lab Hour: 0

Section: BSE ENGLISH - 1A

Code

3085

3083

3081

3080

3084

3082

3079

3078

3086

Subject
NSTP100
FAITHOI1
GESELF+
GEFILO1
GEHISTO
ENGLNGI
ENGLNG2
GEETHCS

PATH-FI

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Understanding the Self
Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino
Readings in the Philippine History
Introduction to Linguistics
Language, Culture and Society
Ethics

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour: 26  Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

Days
TF
MH
MH

MH

Days

TF
MH
MH
TF
TF
MH

MH

Room

304

307

307

FIELD2

CHEM LAB

Room

301

CW-05

314

304

303

303

303

306

GYMOI1

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/0

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSE ENGLISH - 2A

Code

3092

3093

3091

3088

3090

3087

3096

3094

Total Unit: 23  Total Lec Hour: 23

Section: BSE ENGLISH - 3A

Code

3102

3103

3098

3108

3106

3105

3101

3097

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 24

Subject
TECPROF
ENGELT2
ENGELT3
ENGELT4
ENGELT5
ENGELTI

ENGLITI

PATH-F3

Subject
JOSERIZ
TECHNOI1
PROFED6
ENGLIT4
ENGLITS
ENGLIT6
ENGLIT7

ENGELT7

Description
The Teaching Profession
Language Learning Materials Development
Teaching and Assessment of Literature Studies
Teaching and Assessment of the Macroskills
Teaching and Assessment of Grammar
Language Programs and Policies in Multilingual Soc
Children and Adolescent Literatute

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Lab Hour: 0

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
Technology for Teaching and Learning 1
Assessment in Learning 1
Survey of Afro-Asian Literature
Survey of English and American Literature
Contemporary Popular, and Emergent Literature
Literary Critism

Technical Writing

Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

04:30 PM-07:30 PM

10:00 AM-12:00 PM

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

11:30 AM-02:30 PM

06:00 PM-09:00 PM

07:30 PM-09:00 PM

06:00 PM-07:30 PM

Days
TF
TF
TF

MH
MH

MH

Days

TF

TF

TF

TF

Room

301

306

303

CW-07

31

304

312

GYMOI1

Room

314

NSC 401

306

302

302

CW-03

306

306

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/0



Section: BSE ENGLISH - 4A

Code

3m

3n12

3114

313

3109

310

Subject
JOSERIZ
GEWORLD
PROFEDS8
PROFED9
PROFS2+

ENGELT9O

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
The Contemporary World
The Teacher and the School Curriculum
Building and Enhancing New Literacies Across the Curriculum
Participation and Teaching Assistantship

Languange Education Research

Total Unit: 18  Total Lec Hour: 18 Total Lab Hour: 0

Section: BSE MATH - 1A

Code

3122

3120

3115

3121

318

3123

3124

3116

3125

Subject
NSTP100
FAITHO1
GESELF+
GEFILO1
GEHISTO
MTHISTI
MTALGE2
GEETHCS

PATH-FI

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Understanding the Self
Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino
Readings in the Philippine History
History of Mathematics
College and Advanced Algebra
Ethics

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour: 26  Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

05:00 PM-08:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:30 PM-03:30 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

Days

Days

TF

MH

MH

MH

MH

TF

TF

TF

MH

MH

Room

303

301

NSC 401

302

FIELD2

Cw-03

Room

301

302

313

314

303

301

301

307

GYMOI1

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/0

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSE MATH - 2A

Code

3130

3131

3129

3126

3132

3127

3133

Total Unit: 21

Subject
INVESMA
MODGEOM
TECPROF
MTLOGI5
MTCALI+
MTSTAT8

PATH-F3

Total Lec Hour: 21

Section: BSE MATH-3A

Code

3136

3139

3140

3141

3137

3134

3145

3143

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 24 Total Lab Hour: 0

Subject
JOSERIZ

MTLIN12
MTHEOI13
TECHNOI
PROFEDG6
MTSTAI4
MTCAL3+

MTPROI15

Calculus 1 with Analytic Geometry
Elementary Statistics and Probability

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Lab Hour: 0

Technology for Teaching and Learning 1

Problem Solving, Mathematical Investigation & Mode

Description

Mathematics of Investment

Modern Geometry

The Teaching Profession

Logic and Set Theory

Description

The Life and Works of Rizal

Linear Algebra

Number Theory

Assessment in Learning 1

Advanced Statistics

Calculus llI

Time

06:00 PM-09:00 PM

10:30 AM-01:30 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

09:00 AM-11:00 AM

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

04:30 PM-07:30 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

09:00 AM-10:30 AM

11:00 AM-02:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

Days

MH

MH

Days

TF

TF

TF

Room

307

Cw-03

NSC 404

307

313

31

GYMO3

Room

314

Cw-07

CW-03

NSC 401

306

31

318

313

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
4/0
3/0

2/0

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

3/0



Section: BSE MATH-4A

Code

3149

3150

3152

3151

3146

3148

Subject
JOSERIZ
GEWORLD
PROFEDS8
PROFED9
PROFS2+

MTRES2+

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
The Contemporary World
The Teacher and the School Curriculum
Building and Enhancing New Literacies Across the Curriculum
Participation and Teaching Assistantship

Research in Mathematics

Total Unit: 19 Total Lec Hour: 19  Total Lab Hour: O

Section: BSP-1A

Code

3177

3174

3175

3176

3173

3179

3178

Subject
NSTP100
FAITHOI
GECOMM+
GEWORLD
GEFILO1
INTPSYC

PATH-FI

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Purposive Communication
The Contemporary World
Kontekstwalisadong Komunikasyon sa Filipino
Introduction to Psychology

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Unit: 20 Total Lec Hour: 20 Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

04:30 PM-06:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-04:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

01:30 PM-03:00 PM

Time

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

10:30 AM-01:30 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

Days

TF

TF

TF

Days
MH
TF
TF
TF
MH
MH

MH

Room

303

301

NSC 401

302

FIELD2

Cw-03

CWw-03

Room

309

304

301

309

31

NSC 405

GYM

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

4/0

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSP-2A

Code

3183

3193

3193

3184

3181

3182

3192

3180

Subject
DEVPSYC
ANAPHY9
ANAPHY9
BIOPSYC
GEHISTO
GEETHCS
THEOPER

PATH-F3

Description

Developmental Psychology
Anatomy and Physiology

Anatomy and Physiology

Bio-Pschology

Readings in the Philippine History

Ethics

Theories of Personality

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Unit: 22 Total Lec Hour: 20 Total Lab Hour: 6

Section: BSP-3A

Code

3188

3185

3185

3186

3186

3187

3195

3194

3194

Subject
SOCPSYC
STRAHUM
STRAHUM

FILMETH

FILMETH

CLIPSYC

PSYASS2
CHEMbUI

CHEMb5UI

Description

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
Strategic Human Resource
Strategic Human Resource
Field Methods in Psychology
Field Methods in Psychology

Introduction to Clinical Psychology

Psychological Assessment 2

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Total Unit: 24 Total Lec Hour: 18 Total Lab Hour: 18

Time

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

09:30 AM-11:30 AM

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

Days

Days

Room

306

306

ANAPHY

304

312

304

Cw-05

GYM

Room

PSYC LAB

301

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

CHEM LAB

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/6
3/6
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/0
3/0
3/6

3/6



Section: BSP-4A

Code Subject Description

3189 COUNSEL Introduction to Counseling
3196 CURPSYI1 Current Issues in Psychology 1
3190 REPSYC2 Research in Psychology 2

Total Unit: 9 Total Lec Hour: 9 Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

Days

Room

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

PSYC LAB

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0

3/0



